
Team Team Team Coach

Battery Earthquakes Riptide Brianna Martin

Crew Fire Storm Alisha Slebodnik

Cyclones Galaxy Strikers Michael Ratliff

Dynamo Kicks Wizards Alina Thompson

DATE DAY TIME FIELD

1-Apr Saturday 9:00 2B

10:15 2B

11:30 2B

3-Apr Monday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

5-Apr Wednesday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

17-Apr Monday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

19-Apr Wednesday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

22-Apr Saturday 9:00 2B

10:00 2B

11:00 2B

24-Apr Monday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

26-Apr Wednesday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

29-Apr Saturday 9:00 2B

10:00 2B

11:00 2B

1-May Monday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

3-May Wednesday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

6-May Saturday 9:00 2B

10:00 2B

11:00 2B

8-May Monday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

10-May Wednesday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

13-May Saturday 9:00 2B

10:00 2B

11:00 2B

Picture Day!
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2023 Spring Soccer

U13 (10-12 yr. old) Division Schedule

LOCATION: FOSTER CREEK PARK

HOME GUEST

Coach

Joshua Smith

Josh Lilly

Zachary Montgomery David Lewis

Coach

Troy Hutt

Justin Tye

Armando GuerreroChristopher Harmon
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15-May Monday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

17-May Wednesday 6:00 2B

7:00 2B

20-May Saturday 9:00 2B

10:00 2B

11:00 2B

3/1/2023

Wizards Battery

Crew Fire

Galaxy Riptide

Galaxy Strikers

Storm Earthquakes

Cyclones Dynamo

Strikers Kicks

Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Summer Basketball Registration: April 3-27

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242


